INFONAVIT

Hogares con valor
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agosto de 2016
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INFONAVIT
Hogares con valor

PROMEDIO POR DELEGACION

MORELOS 125.98
PUEBLA
QUERETARO
NUEVO LEON
QUINTANA ROO
METROPOLITANA
ESTADO DE MEXICO
YUCATAN
NAYARIT
COAHUILA
DURANGO
BAJA CALIFORNIA
PROMEDIO NACIONAL 115.35
HIDALGO
AGUASCALIENTES
MICHOACAN
BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
GUERRERO
GUANAJUATO
JALISCO
VERACRUZ
SONORA
SINALOA
ZACATECAS
CHIHUAHUA
COLIMA
TLAXCALA
CAMPECHE
SAN LUIS POTOSI
TAMAULIPAS
TABASCO
CHIAPAS
OAXACA 105.18
T
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Contribucion Marginal por Elemento

0.11

0.16

0.01

0.12

0.38

0.13
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